SPECIFICATIONS
• High Accuracy
• Compact
• Variety of Pressure Ports and Electrical Configurations
• High corresponding frequency >1KHz
• Multiple outputs 0~10VDC, 1~5VDC and 4~20mA
• Multiple connector optional
FEATURES APPLICATIONS

             This is accomplished via cable  from the transmitter (the end of the cable should be terminated to clean and dry area) or through
             the customer mating connector/cable  assembly which has internal vent path.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FP53 - -
Note: For shielded cable or other connector requirements, please consult the factory.
  Force | Pressure | Temperature | LVDT | Switch
FP5300  Series
Industrial Pressure Transducer
Current Output Wiring
CONNECTION +SUPPLY -SUPPLY NC.PINS P REF VENT
P REF VENT
Cable RED BLACK  Hole Through Housing
Voltage  Output  Wiring
M12 1 2 3,4 Hole Through
ConnectorFORM A 1 2 3,4
FORM C 1 3 2
CONNECTION +SUPPLY +OUTPOT COMMON NC.PINS
FP53  1= 0.5-4.5V
      比例输出
 2= 1-5V
 3= 4-20mA
  4= 0-5V
  5= 0-10V
  6= 1-6V
  7= 0.5-4.5V
X= Customer
Special
 1= Cable
  4= M12
 5= FORM A
 X= Customer
     Special
 1= 304Screw+
 17-4Diaphgram
 X= Customer
       Special
 0= No Snubber
050B
-
Pressure
Range
 0= No Label
      (OEM)
 1= Adhesive
       Label
 2= Laser
       Marking
 9= G1/4 DIN 3852
 X= Customer Special
 0...50Bar
 B=  Bar
 M=  Mpa
 P=  PSI
 K=  Kpa
Model Port Material Snubber Pressure Port
 G= Gauge
 C= Compound
BINDER SERIES 713,
09 3431  77 04 OR EQUIV 4-POS FEMALE CONNECTOR -
FORM A OMAL ARB03S or ARB03R OMAL AHB6733 3+PE -
G
Cable
4-WIRE,22 AWG,
UNSHIELDED,PVC,105℃ - -
3 5 1 0 1 9
Label
Pressure